

ndm

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1259 OF 2011

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. Sunyogita S. Chiparikar i/b Vidhi Partners for the Appellant.

Mr. Vilas Tapkir for Respondent Nos.1-A to 1-C.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.

DATE : 15th July, 2011.

P.C.

. Admit. Printing is dispensed with. The learned counsel appearing for Respondent Nos.1-A to 1-C waives service.

2 Requisite number of copies of private paper-books including the copies for the Respondent/s shall be filed by the Appellant/s within a period of one year from today. If compliance is not made within stipulated time, the appeal shall stand dismissed for want of prosecution without further reference to the Court.

[A.S.OKA, J]

ndm

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
 IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
 CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2332 OF 2011
 IN
 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1259 OF 2011

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. S.S. Chiparikar i/b Vidhi Partners for the Applicant.
 Mr. Vilas Tapkir for Respondent Nos.1-A to 1-C.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.

DATE : 15th July, 2011.

P.C.

. Rule, returnable on 13th September, 2011.

2 There will be ad-interim relief in terms of prayer clause (a) subject to condition of the Applicant depositing with the Tribunal the entire compensation amount payable under the impugned award within a period of six weeks from today.

3 As and when the amount is deposited, the Respondent Nos.1-A to 1-C, shall be permitted to withdraw a sum of Rs.15,000/- each without security.

[A.S.OKA, J]